
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project Standard Scope Project-ID Country GS 
VER/PER Vintage 

BaumInvest Reforestation Project 
 
BaumInvest Reforestation Project 

Gold Standard LUF 
 

Gold Standard LUF 

A/R 
 

A/R 

GS 2913 
 

GS 2913 

Costa Rica 
 

Costa Rica 

5.918 
 

3.000 

2013 
 

2012 

      Total   8.918   

       

Elobau GmbH & Co. KG 
offsets unavoidable greenhouse gas emissions by financing Gold Standard 

climate protection projects. 
 

For the year 2021 a total of 8.918 tons of CO2e were compensated via  
afforestation projects in Costa Rica. 
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